WATER CLEANING
SEPARATORS
REDESIGNED U-15/ NZ-50



NEW INDEPENDENT
BEARING SYSTEM

e Extremely robust

e Smooth running even at high sludge loads
e Long bearing life

e Easy maintenance

e Quick access from top

e Accelerator hub for effective 3 um
particle separation

SUSTAINABLE AND
ENERGY EFFICIENT

e Full compliance with new EC machinery directive

(double-channel speed monitoring)

* |E3 efficiency class motors

SPACE SAVING
BASE DESIGN

Control panel fully integrated

SPECIFICATIONS:
Power
Rotor volume
Sludge capacity
Volume flow

Acceleration

Separatoren-Technik & Anlagenbau GmbH
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U-15
4/5,5kW
151
12 kg
120 /160 I/min
1960 x g

NZ-50

1,5 kW
4,51
6 kg

70 I/min
950x g

"\ STA

Centrifugal Liquid Recycling



